Features
Industrial Automation Platform
AWS-8420
Specifications
 Front Panel Aluminum, meets NEMA4/IP65
 Disk Drive Housing Supports one slim FDD, one 3.5" HDD & one slim
CD-ROM  (HDD and CD-ROM optional)
 LCD Interface 3.3 V TTL

All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : January 2005
Cut-out dimensions: 445 x 240 mm  (17.52" x 9.45")
Top ViewOrdering Information
 AWS-8420TP 12.1" TFT, 4 ISA & 3 PCI slots, 250 W 110/220 VAC
power supply, 3.5" slim FDD, PCA-6654LB PCI VGA
card
 AWS-8420T 12.1" TFT, 8 ISA slots, 250 W 110/220 VAC power
supply, 3.5" slim FDD,  without VGA card
 AWS-8420TP-T AWS-8420TP with resistive touchscreen (RS-232
interface)
 AWS-8420T-T AWS-8420T with resistive touchscreen (RS-232
interface)
 AWS-8420T-C1 AWS-8420T bundle PCA-6359V CPU card
 AWS-8420TP-C1 AWS-8420TP bundle PCA-6359V CPU card
 AWS-8420T-C2 AWS-8420T bundle PCA-6770F CPU card
 AWS-8420TP-C2 AWS-8420TP bundle PCA-6179L CPU card
 AWS-8420T-TC1 AWS-8420T-T bundle PCA-6359V CPU card
 AWS-8420TP-TC1 AWS-8420TP-T bundle PCA-6359V CPU card
 AWS-8420T-TC2 AWS-8420T-T bundle PCA-6770F CPU card
 AWS-8420TP-TC2 AWS-8420TP-T bundle PCA-6179L CPU card
 CDR-842-0024 Slim 24X CD-ROM kit
Optional PCI Fieldbus Card
 Supports CANopen, DeviceNet™ or PROFIBUS™ by request
AWS-8420